
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Alfons BOSCH
TROL
Omloop : H80
Afstand : 2160m
Tijd : 0:39:44 (18'24"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:26:19
2. Georges RENNOTTE 0:28:25
3. Jean OOMS 0:29:01

1. 71 00:03:24 145m 23'27"/km
2. 75 00:04:43 00:08:07 202m 23'21"/km
3. 79 00:05:13 00:13:20 326m 16'00"/km
4. 129 00:04:24 00:17:44 272m 16'11"/km
5. 130 00:02:49 00:20:33 101m 27'53"/km
6. 132 00:03:08 00:23:41 222m 14'07"/km
7. 137 00:03:09 00:26:50 196m 16'04"/km
8. 140 00:06:15 00:33:05 251m 24'54"/km
9. 145 00:02:25 00:35:30 89m 27'09"/km

10. 100 00:02:38 00:38:08 154m 17'06"/km
11. 999 00:01:36 00:39:44 126m 12'42"/km
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